
4/4/2022 Monday Registration begins

4/4/2022 Monday Registration begins

4/4/2022 Monday On Campus Housing 

6/30/2022 Thursday On Campus Housing Priority 

8/4/2022 Thursday Waitlist deactivated

8/4/2022 Thursday New Students Housing check-

8/8/2022 Monday Returning Students Housing 

8/10/2022 Wednesday Registration ends

8/11/2022 Thursday First day of class/Late 

8/11/2022 Thursday FN interim grade available for 

8/17/2022 Wednesday Late registration ends

8/17/2022 Wednesday Last day to submit course 

8/18/2022 Thursday Course withdrawals begin

8/18/2022 Thursday University withdrawals begin

8/19/2022 Friday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

8/19/2022 Friday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

8/19/2022 Friday Deadline for bill clearance 

8/24/2022 Wednesday Census

8/31/2022 Wednesday Student Refunds

9/5/2022 Monday Labor Day - University closed

9/22/2022 Thursday Convocation/Founders’ Day

10/6/2022 Thursday Midterm exams begin

10/8/2022 Saturday Homecoming

10/12/2022 Wednesday Midterm exams end

10/13/2022 Thursday Fall Break begins

10/14/2022 Friday Fall Break ends

10/14/2022 Friday Midterm grades due

10/19/2022 Wednesday Last day for course 

11/7/2022 Monday Spring/Summer 

11/7/2022 Monday Housing commitment 

11/2/2022 Wednesday Last day for university 

11/11/2022 Friday Veteran's Day - University 

11/23/2022 Wednesday Last day of class

11/24/2022 Thursday Thanksgiving Holiday – 

11/25/2022 Friday Thanksgiving Holiday – 

11/28/2022 Monday Final exams begin

12/2/2022 Friday Final exams end

12/3/2022 Saturday Residence Halls close for the 

12/6/2022 Wednesday Final and incomplete grades 

12/7/2022 Wednesday Missing Grades roster to 

12/23/2022 Friday Christmas break - University 

12/26/2022 Monday Christmas break - University 

12/27/2022 Tuesday Christmas break - University 

12/28/2022 Wednesday Christmas break - University 

12/29/2022 Thursday Christmas break - University 

Fall 2022 (Thursday, August 11, 2022 – Friday, December 2, 2022)



12/30/2022 Friday

Christmas break - University 

closed

4/4/2022 Monday Registration begins

8/4/2022 Thursday Waitlist deactivated

8/4/2022 Thursday New Students Housing check-

8/8/2022 Monday Returning Students Housing 

8/10/2022 Wednesday Registration ends

8/11/2022 Thursday First day of class/Late 

8/11/2022 Thursday FN interim grade available for 

8/17/2022 Wednesday Late registration ends

8/17/2022 Wednesday Last day to submit course 

8/18/2022 Thursday Course withdrawals begin

8/18/2022 Thursday University withdrawals begin

8/19/2022 Friday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

8/19/2022 Friday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

8/19/2022 Friday Deadline for bill clearance 

8/24/2022 Wednesday Census

8/31/2022 Wednesday Student Refunds

9/5/2022 Monday Labor Day - University closed

9/22/2022 Thursday Convocation/Founders’ Day

9/14/2022 Wednesday Last day for course 

9/14/2022 Wednesday Last day for university 

10/4/2022 Tuesday Last day of class/Final exams

10/5/2022 Wednesday Residence Hall check out for 

10/7/2022 Friday Final grades due

10/9/2022 Monday Missing Grades roster to 

4/4/2022 Monday Registration begins

8/4/2022 Thursday Waitlist deactivated

10/3/2022 Monday Residence Hall check-in for 

10/6/2022 Thursday First day of class/Late 

10/6/2022 Thursday FN interim grade available for 

10/10/2022 Monday Late registration ends

10/10/2022 Monday Last day to submit course 

10/11/2022 Tuesday Course withdrawals begin

10/11/2022 Tuesday University withdrawals begin

10/12/2022 Wednesday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

10/12/2022 Wednesday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

11/7/2022 Monday Spring and Summer 2023 

11/7/2022 Monday Last day to submit course 

11/7/2022 Monday Last day to submit university 

11/11/2022 Friday Veteran's Day - University 

12/2/2022 Friday Last day of class/Final exams

12/3/2022 Saturday Residence Halls close for the 

12/7/2022 Wednesday Final grades due

Eight Week One (Thursday, August 11, 2022 – Tuesday, October 4, 2022)

Eight Week Two (Thursday, October 6, 2022 – Friday, December 2, 2022)



12/8/2022 Thursday Missing Grades roster to 

4/4/2022 Monday Registration begins

12/5/2022 Monday First day of class

12/5/2022 Monday FN interim grade available for 

12/5/2022 Monday Late registration begins/ends 

12/6/2022 Tuesday Class withdrawals begin

12/6/2022 Tuesday University withdrawals begin

12/6/2022 Tuesday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

12/6/2022 Tuesday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

12/9/2022 Friday Last day for course 

12/9/2022 Friday Last day for university 

12/16/2022 Friday Last day of class/Final Exams

12/19/2022 Monday Final grades due

12/20/2022 Tuesday Missing grade roster to Deans

11/7/2022 Monday Registration begins

1/12/2023 Thursday Waitlist deactivated

1/16/2023 Monday Dr. Marin Luther King Day 

1/17/2023 Tuesday Residence Halls check-in

1/18/2023 Wednesday Registration ends

1/19/2023 Thursday First day of class/Late 

1/19/2023 Thursday FN interim grade available for 

1/25/2023 Wednesday Late registration ends

1/25/2023 Wednesday Last day to submit course 

1/26/2023 Thursday Course withdrawals begin

1/26/2023 Thursday University withdrawal begins

1/27/2023 Friday Deadline for bill clearance 

1/27/2023 Friday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

1/27/2023 Friday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

2/1/2023 Wednesday Census

2/8/2023 Wednesday Student refunds

3/6/2023 Monday Midterm exams begin

3/10/2023 Friday Midterm exams end

3/13/2023 Monday Spring Break begin

3/14/2023 Tuesday Midterm grades due

3/17/2023 Friday Spring Break ends

3/29/2023 Wednesday Last day for course 

4/3/2023 Monday Fall 2023 registration begins

4/3/2023 Monday On Campus Housing 

4/7/2023 Friday Good Friday – University 

4/19/2023 Wednesday Last day for university 

5/5/2023 Friday Last day of class before final 

5/8/2023 Monday Final exams begin

5/12/2023 Friday Final exams end

D-Term (Monday, December 5, 2022 – Friday, December 16, 2022)

Spring 2023 (Thursday, January 19, 2023 – Friday, May 12, 2023)



5/12/2023 Friday Commencement rehearsal

5/13/2023 Saturday Commencement

5/13/2023 Saturday Residence Halls close for the 

5/17/2023 Wednesday Final, incomplete grades 

5/18/2023 Thursday Missing Grades Rosters to 

11/7/2022 Monday Registration begins

1/12/2023 Thursday Waitlist deactivated

1/16/2023 Monday Dr. Marin Luther King Day 

1/17/2023 Tuesday Residence Hall check-in

1/18/2023 Wednesday Registration ends

1/19/2023 Thursday First day of class/Late 

1/19/2023 Thursday FN interim grade available for 

1/25/2023 Wednesday Late registration ends

1/25/2023 Wednesday Last day to submit course 

1/26/2023 Thursday Course withdrawals begin

1/26/2023 Thursday University withdrawal begins

1/27/2023 Friday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

1/27/2023 Friday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

1/27/2023 Friday Deadline for bill clearance 

2/1/2023 Wednesday Census

2/8/2023 Wednesday Student refunds

2/22/2023 Wednesday Last day for course 

3/1/2023 Wednesday Last day for university 

3/13/2023 Monday Last day of class/Final exams

3/14/2023 Tuesday Residence Hall check out for 

3/16/2023 Thursday Final grades due at 5:00 pm

3/17/2023 Friday Missing grades roster to 

11/7/2022 Monday Registration begins

1/12/2023 Thursday Waitlist deactivated

3/16/2023 Thursday Residence Hall check in for 

3/20/2023 Monday First day of class/Late 

3/20/2023 Monday FN interim grade available for 

3/22/2023 Wednesday Late registration ends

3/22/2023 Wednesday Last day to submit course 

3/23/2023 Thursday Course withdrawals begin

3/23/2023 Thursday University withdrawals begin

3/24/2023 Friday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

3/24/2023 Friday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

4/3/2023 Monday Fall 2023 registration begins

4/7/2023 Friday Good Friday – University 

4/24/2023 Monday Last day for course 

4/28/2023 Friday Last day for university 

5/12/2023 Friday Last day of class/Final exams

Spring Eight Week Two (Monday, March 20, 2023 – Friday, May 12, 2023)

Spring Eight Week One (Thursday, January 19, 2023 – Monday, March 13, 2023)



5/12/2023 Friday Commencement rehearsal

5/13/2023 Saturday Commencement

5/13/2023 Saturday Residence Halls close for the 

5/17/2023 Wednesday Final grades due

5/18/2023 Thursday Missing grades roster to 

11/7/2022 Monday Registration begins

5/15/2023 Monday First day of class

5/15/2023 Monday FN interim grade available for 

5/15/2023 Monday Late registration begins/ends - 

5/16/2023 Tuesday Class withdrawals begin

5/16/2023 Tuesday University withdrawals begins

5/17/2023 Wednesday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

5/17/2023 Wednesday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

5/19/2023 Friday Last day for course 

5/19/2023 Friday Last day for university 

5/26/2023 Friday Last day of class/Final exams

5/31/2023 Wednesday Final grades due

6/1/2023 Thursday Missing grades roster to 

6/30/2023 Friday Housing Priority Application 

4/4/2023 Monday Summer Registration begins

5/30/2023 Tuesday Waitlist deactivated

6/1/2023 Thursday Residence Hall check in

6/4/2023 Sunday Registration ends

6/5/2023 Monday First day of class/Late 

6/5/2023 Monday FN interim grade available for 

6/6/2023 Tuesday Late registration ends

6/6/2023 Tuesday Last day to submit course 

6/7/2023 Wednesday Deadline for bill clearance 

6/7/2023 Wednesday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

6/7/2023 Wednesday 12:00 pm - Deadline for 

6/7/2023 Wednesday Course withdrawals begin

6/7/2023 Wednesday University withdrawals begin

6/8/2023 Thursday Census (How does SDM view 

6/20/2023 Tuesday Student Refunds

6/30/2023 Friday Housing Application Priority 

7/4/2023 Tuesday Independence Day – 

7/7/2023 Friday Last day for course 

7/14/2023 Friday Last day for University 

7/31/2023 Monday Last day of Class/Final Exams

8/1/2023 Tuesday Residence Hall check out

8/2/2023 Wednesday Final Grades due

8/3/2023 Thursday Missing Grades Roster 

Maymester (Monday, May 15, 2023 – Friday, May 26, 2023)

Summer Eight Week (Monday, June 5, 2023 – Monday, July 31, 2023)



4/4/2023 Monday Registration begins

5/30/2023 Tuesday Waitlist deactivated

6/1/2023 Thursday Residence Hall check in

6/4/2023 Sunday Registration ends

6/5/2023 Monday First day of class/Late 

6/5/2023 Monday FN interim grade available for 

6/6/2023 Tuesday Late registration ends

6/6/2023 Tuesday Last day to submit course 

6/7/2023 Wednesday Deadline for bill clearance 

6/7/2023 Wednesday Deadline for faculty to 

6/7/2023 Wednesday Deadline for faculty to enter 

6/8/2023 Thursday Census

6/7/2023 Wednesday Class withdrawals begin

6/7/2023 Wednesday University withdrawals begin

6/16/2023 Friday Last day for course 

6/16/2023 Friday Last day for university 

6/30/2023 Friday Last day of class/Final exams

7/1/2023 Saturday Residence Hall check out

7/5/2023 Wednesday Final grades due

7/6/2023 Thursday Missing grade roster 

4/4/2023 Monday Registration begins

6/26/2023 Monday Waitlist deactivated

6/29/2023 Thursday Residence Hall check in

7/2/2023 Sunday Registration ends

7/3/2023 Monday First day of class/Late 

7/3/2023 Monday FN interim grade available for 

7/4/2023 Tuesday Independence Day – 

7/5/2023 Wednesday Late registration ends

7/5/2023 Wednesday Last day to submit course 

7/5/2023 Wednesday Deadline for faculty to 

7/5/2023 Wednesday Deadline for faculty to enter 

7/6/2023 Thursday Deadline for bill clearance 

7/6/2023 Thursday Class withdrawals begin

7/6/2023 Thursday University withdrawals begin

7/14/2023 Friday Last day for course 

7/14/2023 Friday Last day for university 

7/31/2023 Monday Last day of class/Final exams

8/1/2023 Tuesday Residence Hall check out

8/2/2023 Wednesday Final grades due

8/3/2023 Thursday Missing grade roster 

Summer Four Week One (June 5, 2023 – June 30, 2023)

Summer Four Week Two (July 3, 2023 – July 31, 2023)


